INFINITY

VALOR

6th GRADE
Andrea Conrad- Team Leader
Mike Herr
Kevin Schamberger
Shannon Muldowney
Angela Gollnitz
Team Meeting

Guidance Counselor

6th GRADE
Scott Gizzi- Team Leader
Terra Evans
Tim Fitzgerald
Mary Mullins
Darlene Zwawa
Team Meeting

Guidance Counselor

Chris Piede- Team Leader

Kathy Moldenhauer
Lesa Beehler

Val Smith
Jennifer Lindsey
Team Meeting

Guidance Counselor

7th GRADE
Pete Shepard- Team Leader
Misty Kerl
Robert Kowal
Dara Pickard
Jennie Rinehart
Team Meeting

Guidance Counselor

2016 - 2017 TEAMS

English Language Arts
Social Studieds

Math

Science

Special Education
Period 7

Jim Michael

Math

English Language Arts
Soc. Studies

Science

Special Ed
Period 7

Joan Kuznia

Science

English Language Arts
Social Studies

Math

Special Education
Period 4

Jim Michael

Math & Acc. Math
Science & Acc. Sci.
Social Studies
English Language Arts
Special Education
Period 4

Jim Michael

109
108
110
11
104
109

106
107

105
112/113

104
106

312/313

306
302
305
306
305

309
31
308
307
307
309

TRADITION

8th GRADE
Elizabeth Schamberger- Team Leader
Ronald Tonelli
Sheri Caro
Jeff Ziobro
Timothy Smelser
Team Meeting

Guidance Counselor

Darlene Ford- Team Leader

Melissa Gallineau
Mike Kromer
Chuck Kowalski
Eric Duma
Team Meeting

Guidance Counselor

Math. & Algebra
English Language Arts
Science & Biology
Social Studies
Special Education
Period 2

Joan Kuznia

Special Education
English Language Arts
Math. & Algebra
Social Studies
Science & Biology
Period 2

Joan Kuznia

SPECTIAL EDUCATION

Gail Przewozny

Michelle Munson / K. Quinn (Michael)
Belinde Ebling / D. Quiter (Michael)
June Mattucci / R. O'Neil (Kuznia)

BOCES Self-Contained
12:01:01

12:01:01

1:15

Teams.xls

205
206
212/213
204
206
205

208
208
207

209
211

208

201
101
321
210



